03/29/24 12:51:08

L awrenceville (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Arnold Rd

Auction Opens. Thu, Oct 29 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023

0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Dining Table and Chairs

Chair, Stand, and Marble Table
Buffet

China Cabinet

William Allen Upholstered Chair with Lamps
Dining Table and Chairs
Redlicks Dresser and Mirror
Dining Room Table

2 Green Chairs

Thomasville China Cabinet
Ridgeway Grandfather Clock
Glass Top Sofa Table/Console
Wood Dresser

Contents Of Table Top

Marble Top Table with Chair

3 Tables

2 Small Tables

Washer And Dryer Bases

2 Sofa Tables

Metal and Glass Shelving Unit
Phone Table with Ornate Mirror
Stoneware and Silver Plate Collection

American Drew Night Stand and Chest of
Drawers

Spinet Desk

Antique Treadle Singer Sewing Machine

Filing Cabinets

3 Dining Room Chairs

Set Of Drexel End Tables with Lamp

Decor Assortment

Art, Frames, Clock, and Heater

Records, Paintings, Pictures, Frames, and More
Frames, Art, Mirror, and More

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 5 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044

0045
0046

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

"Classic Gold" China

Large Collection Of Glass Serveware
Cherry Wood China Cabinet

Cherry Wood Buffet

Cherry Wood Chest with Drawers

3 Square Cherry Wood Tables

Set of 3 Rounded Cherry Wood Tables
Round Wooden Dining Table

Set Of 4 Chairs

Crystal Serveware

3 Crystal Decanters

4 Crystal Decanters and Long Crystal Cracker
Server

Royal Crown Derby Bone China

Sterling Spoons, Serving Plates, and Metal
Plates

Decor, Candle Holders, and More
Decor Collection

Vintage German Stein Collection
Collection Of Steins

Beer Mugs and Hand Painted Decor
Antique Books

Glass Collection

Ornate Plate Collection

Imari Style Ornate Plates with Pictures
Pastel Plates from Copenhagen
Sofa, Recliner, and Rug

Circular Glass Top Table

4 Chairs

6 Glass Lamps

Glass Top Book Shelf

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine/Desk and
Radio



03/29/24 12:51:08

Lot Title

0064 Sofa, Plant Stand, and More

0065 Round Wooden Table

0066 2 Leather and Caneback Chairs

0067 GE Washer and Dryer

0068 Wooden Chest with Chair

0069 Ethan Allen Hutch Dresser

0070 Ethan Allen Cabinet with Hutch
0071 Walter of Wabash Dining Table
0072 6 Dining Chairsand Lamp

0073 Coolers, Travel Bags, and More
0074 Tools

0075 Fishing Gear

0076 Buffet

0077 Ethan Allen Desk with Hutch

0078 Ethan Allen Chest of Drawers with Lamp
0079 Tdl Kindel Chest of Drawers

0080 Kindel Buffet and Lamp

0081 Hebrew Items

0082 Chair, Lamp, Ottoman, and Shoe Rack
0083 Wooden Buffet

0084 Wooden Bookcase

0085 Desk and Mat

0086 Office Supplies

0087 Twin Bed

0088 Four poster Bed

0089 Mirror and Rug

0090 Twin Lift Bed with Remote and Massager
0091 Glass Top Coffee Table

0092 End Table with Plant Stand

0093 Metallic Frame Glass Top Desk
0095 King Size Frame and Headboard
0096 King Size Bed Frame and Headboard

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

