## Lawrenceville (Georgia, USA) Downsizing Online Auction - Arnold Rd

Auction Opens: Thu, Oct 29 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 5 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Dining Table and Chairs	0033	"Classic Gold" China
0002	Chair, Stand, and Marble Table	0034	Large Collection Of Glass Serveware
0003	Buffet	0035	Cherry Wood China Cabinet
0004	China Cabinet	0036	Cherry Wood Buffet
0005	William Allen Upholstered Chair with Lamps	0037	Cherry Wood Chest with Drawers
0006	Dining Table and Chairs	0038	3 Square Cherry Wood Tables
0007	Redlicks Dresser and Mirror	0039	Set of 3 Rounded Cherry Wood Tables
0008	Dining Room Table	0040	Round Wooden Dining Table
0009	2 Green Chairs	0041	Set Of 4 Chairs
0010	Thomasville China Cabinet	0042	Crystal Serveware
0011	Ridgeway Grandfather Clock	0043	3 Crystal Decanters
0012	Glass Top Sofa Table/Console	0044	4 Crystal Decanters and Long Crystal Cracker
0013	Wood Dresser	0045	Server
0014	Contents Of Table Top		Royal Crown Derby Bone China
	Marble Top Table with Chair	0046	Sterling Spoons, Serving Plates, and Metal Plates
	3 Tables	0048	Decor, Candle Holders, and More
	2 Small Tables		Decor Collection
	Washer And Dryer Bases	0050	Vintage German Stein Collection
	2 Sofa Tables	0051	Collection Of Steins
	Metal and Glass Shelving Unit	0052	Beer Mugs and Hand Painted Decor
	Phone Table with Ornate Mirror	0053	Antique Books
	Stoneware and Silver Plate Collection	0054	Glass Collection
0023	American Drew Night Stand and Chest of Drawers	0055	Ornate Plate Collection
0024	Spinet Desk	0056	Imari Style Ornate Plates with Pictures
	Antique Treadle Singer Sewing Machine	0057	Pastel Plates from Copenhagen
	Filing Cabinets	0058	Sofa, Recliner, and Rug
	3 Dining Room Chairs	0059	Circular Glass Top Table
	Set Of Drexel End Tables with Lamp	0060	4 Chairs
0029	Decor Assortment	0061	6 Glass Lamps
0030	Art, Frames, Clock, and Heater	0062	Glass Top Book Shelf
0031	Records, Paintings, Pictures, Frames, and More	0063	Vintage Singer Sewing Machine/Desk and Radio
0032	Frames, Art. Mirror, and More		

0032 Frames, Art, Mirror, and More

Lot Title

0064 Sofa, Plant Stand, and More

0065 Round Wooden Table

**0066** 2 Leather and Caneback Chairs

0067 GE Washer and Dryer

0068 Wooden Chest with Chair

0069 Ethan Allen Hutch Dresser

0070 Ethan Allen Cabinet with Hutch

0071 Walter of Wabash Dining Table

0072 6 Dining Chairs and Lamp

0073 Coolers, Travel Bags, and More

**0074** Tools

0075 Fishing Gear

0076 Buffet

0077 Ethan Allen Desk with Hutch

0078 Ethan Allen Chest of Drawers with Lamp

0079 Tall Kindel Chest of Drawers

0080 Kindel Buffet and Lamp

0081 Hebrew Items

0082 Chair, Lamp, Ottoman, and Shoe Rack

0083 Wooden Buffet

0084 Wooden Bookcase

0085 Desk and Mat

**0086** Office Supplies

0087 Twin Bed

**0088** Four poster Bed

0089 Mirror and Rug

0090 Twin Lift Bed with Remote and Massager

**0091** Glass Top Coffee Table

0092 End Table with Plant Stand

0093 Metallic Frame Glass Top Desk

0095 King Size Frame and Headboard

0096 King Size Bed Frame and Headboard

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com